



Harp Servicing Price List

Effective 1st July 2024. All Prices are in AUD and include GST.

Prices listed below do not include parts or strings; please see my parts price list.

Bring your harp to my house (Clarence Town, NSW) for a 20% discount on your Standard Regulation Service.

Standard Regulation Service	
Pedal Harp	\$750
Lever Harp	\$480

InterCity 'Call Out' Fee	
This is used for house visits, onsite work at orchestras, universities, schools, or any other location which is not being used as my 'main	\$210 minimum fee - This minimum fee covers up to 2 hrs total travel time,
service location' or my own house.	+ \$45 per half hour thereafter.

Stringing Services - Pedal Harp	
Nylon or Gut String	\$8 ea.
Wire String	\$12 ea.
Bass Wires Restring	\$125 per harp
Complete Pedal Harp Restring	\$330 per harp

Stringing Services - Lever Harp	
Nylon or Gut String	\$8 ea.
Wire String	\$10 ea.
Complete Lever Harp Restring	\$250 per harp

Additional Services	
Replace lever with new one	\$9 ea.
Relocate & re-drill lever position	\$25 ea.
Replace eyelet	\$38 ea.
Replace pedal caps set	\$22 per set of 7





Additional Services	
Install wheels on a Lyon & Healy Pedal Harp	\$110
Replace pedal rod	\$220
Replace old-style base bolt bushing	\$275 ea.
Re-lubricate pedal rod tubing assembly	\$360
Polish tuning pins - must be done in conjunction with a full restring	Enquire
Hourly Rate for any other work on the road.	\$180/h
This is always re-defined and in agreement with the customer before carrying out.	

Pickup Installation	
Installation fee- for a K&K pickup with 'external' jack	\$90
Installation fee- for a K&K pickup with 'internal' jack	\$130
Installation fee- for a Dusty Strings pickup	\$100

Physical Condition Assessments	
Pedal Harp	\$280 per harp
Lever Harp	\$220 per harp
Includes a written report if requested. Please note this is a physical assessment only, not to be used for monetany	

Includes a written report if requested. Please note this is a physical assessment only, not to be used for monetary evaluation or insurance purposes. Please see my condition assessment page on my website for more info.

Workshop Only Services (Clarence Town, NSW)	
Hourly Rate Includes: - structural repairs, stabilisation - pedal harp disassembly, reassembly - polish pedals, tuning pins - clean levers, discs, other hardware	\$165/h